State of Wisconsin \ DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL AFFAIRS & DEVELOPMENT

LAD 1 1 Tiled 7-3-68

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY 1 WEST WILSON STREET MADISON, WISCONSIN 53702

ORDER OF THE DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL AFFAIRS AND DEVELOPMENT ADOPTING RULES

Pursuant to authority vested in the Department of Local Affairs and Development by Ch. 236 and sections 227.013, 227.014, Wis. Stats., the Head of the Planning Function of said Department of Local Affairs and Development hereby adopts rules as follows:

Sections DLAD - P1 of the WISCONSIN ADMINISTRATIVE CODE are adopted to read:

Request for Land Subdivision Plat Review

The rules, amendments, and repeals contained herein shall take effect on August 1, 1968, as provided in section 227.026 (1), Wis. Stats.

une 27, 1968 Dated:

Al J. Káretski Head, Planning Function Department of Local Affairs and Development



State of Wisconsin \

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL AFFAIRS & DEVELOPMENT

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY 1 WEST WILSON STREET MADISON, WISCONSIN 53702

STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL AFFAIRS AND DEVELOPMENT) TO ALL TO WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETINGS:

I, George Seymour, Administrative Officer of the Department of Local Affairs and Development, and custodian of the official records of said Department, do hereby certify that the annexed rules relating to form "Request for Land Subdivision Plat Review," were duly approved and adopted by this Department on June 27, 1968.

I further certify that said copy has been compared by me with the original on file in this Department and that the same is a true copy thereof, and of the whole of such original.

> IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand at the Capitol, in the City of Madison, this 27th day of June A.D.

1968

George Seyhour, Administrative Officer Department of Local Affairs and Development State of Wisconsin \ DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL AFFAIRS & DEVELOPMENT



DIVISION OF LOCAL & REGIONAL PLANNING 1 WEST WILSON STREET MADISON, WISCONSIN 53702

REQUEST FOR LAND SUBDIVISION PLAT REVIEW

Surveyor's Name & Address

Registered Land Surveyor Seal:

SUBDIVISION NAME: (1st. submitta1___ resubmitta1__)

(Town) (City) (Village) of _____ County of

As the Wisconsin Registered Land Surveyor accepting responsibility for the field survey and preparation of the above-named land subdivision plat, I hereby certify that: 1. The preliminary of this plat was named

- 2. All monuments shown on the plat have been placed in the field in accordance with subsection 236.15 (1) Wis. Stats. (Answer yes or complete item 3). 3. The governing body of the (town) (city) or (village) has waived the placement of
- interior boundary stakes by resolution dated
- 4. The following agencies have the authority to object to this plat: (answer yes or no) Director, Local & Regional Planning, Department of Local Affairs & Development_____ Division of Health, Department of Health and Social Services (See reverse) . ._____ Division of Highways, Department of Transportation (See reverse)
- Town of ______ (City) or (Village) of _____ County Planning Agency ______ (Answer yes or no)

6. Subdivider's name

and <u>address</u>, _____,

Certified	this	day	of	19)	•
ourerrade	01120	 aay	02	 	·	•

Registered Land Surveyor No.____

Enclosures: (Check or fill in where applicable)

Letter from clerk certifying as to the availability of public sewers . . Yes ____ No ____

Location map for (Division of Health) (Division of Highways). Yes No Check or money order #_____ in the amount of \$_____ (\$5 times No. of sheets)

Surveyor's receipt

Received this _____ day of _____, 19____.

b

 J_{1}

Robert J. Chittenden Supervisor of Plat Review

Ву ____ DLAD-P1